
SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship 26-Feb-26

Name Mem# HC Pts Name Mem# HC Pts Name Mem# HC Pts

ACKERMANN, JAMES J 1316 20 C16

AGUNZO, MICHAEL  1482 33 D3F

ALLEN, STEPHEN  1157 24 D12

AMES, JARET T 1377 19 B17

ANDERSON, KEVIN S 1359 25 D11

AUBUCHON, ROBERT A 1421 19 B17

BAILEY, JAMES H (JIM) 1135 33 D3

BARNES, MARTIN S 1484 12 A24F

BEAHAN, DANIEL M 1475 26 D10

BEGNAUD, JAMES R 1223 15 A21

BENDER, GREG  (GREG) 1471 2 A34

BENNETT, DOUGLAS M 1385 11 A25

BESHEL III, ED E (ED) 1480 21 C15

BIEL, WALTER  (WALT) 1401 30 D6

BLACK, RONNIE B 1399 14 A22

BLACKMON, MARION 537 25 D11

BOEHRINGER, KEITH 893 24 D12

BOYD, CHARLES D 1345 22 C14

BOYLES, DANNY 1113 19 B17

BREITBEIL, ROBERT G 1016 31 D5

BRODERSON, ROGER 1106 19 B17

BROWN, MICHAEL A 1337 1 A35

BRUCE, THOMAS L 1305 28 D8

BUDREWICZ, STEVEN M 1459 1 A35

BURNS, MICK S (MICK) 1405 12 A24

CAMPBELL, BRUCE  1433 9 A27

CAMPBELL, RONALD E 1441 25 D11

CARDER, WILLIAM G 1199 20 C16

CARRICK, RICK O (RICK) 1402 6 A30

CARTER, RICHARD W 1216 23 C13

CHAMBLISS, WALTER R 1166 11 A25

CHAPMAN, JAMES A 1452 14 A22

CHAPMAN, WILLIAM  910 16 B20

CHEATHAM IV, JOHN R 1287 16 B20

CHENEVERT, WARREN S 1440 24 D12

CLEGG, THOMAS S 1392 12 A24

COHRS, ROBERT J (BOB) 799 26 D10

COLE, BILL 781 34 D2

COLLINS, LARRY D 1245 22 C14

COLLINS, LAWRENCE S 1333 6 A30

CONINE, W. E (BILL) 430 24 D12

COOPER, DAVID H 1463 16 B20

CRITTENDEN, TED L 1311 17 B19

CRONIC, PAUL W (PAUL) 1476 18 B18

CROWELL, GLENN B 1327 30 D6

CURLES, CHRIS T 1381 22 C14

CYRAN, JOHN  (JOHN) 1246 23 C13

DAVID, JOHN M (JD) 1196 31 D5

DEBOLT, RANDALL S 1235 29 D7

DENT, DOUGLAS B 1461 34 D2F

DEVERS, DAVID K 1409 35 D1

DICKINSON, TIMOTHY R 1416 17 B19

DILLON, ROBERT G 923 13 A23

DOOLEY, JESSE W 633 18 B18

ERNST, DAVID N (DAVE) 1227 22 C14

ERWIN, RILEY 951 20 C16

EVERETT, JESSE L 1054 17 B19

FAUCONNET, 1200 17 B19

FIELDS, CLIFFORD  1380 15 A21

FINCHER, PATRICK C 1411 19 B17

FINN, WILLIAM D (BILL) 1364 22 C14

FLANAGAN, MICHAEL  1109 29 D7

FOWLKES, GORDON L 1218 15 A21

FRANCIS, DON D (DON) 1239 31 D5

FROST, KEITH 990 16 B20

FRUIT , RAY E 90 26 D10

GABERT, ZACH A 529 25 D11

GASPERINI, EDWARD G 842 11 A25

GAVRIlOFF, DAVID P 1146 13 A23

GAZY, GEORGE E (TAZ) 1439 18 B18

GELTZ, CHRISTIAN D 1362 24 D12

GERLACH, JOHN R 818 31 D5

GILBERT, JOHNNY  1460 5 A31

GOLDSACK, JJ J (JJ) 1174 14 A22

GOODMAN, GAYLE W 1215 24 D12

GORMONG, HERBERT R 1162 25 D11

GRAVES, JAMES W (JIM) 1203 32 D4

GRAYBEAL, DAVID M 1260 4 A32

GREENE, TONY  (TONY) 1449 24 D12

GROSS, RICHARD T 1104 19 B17

GRYDER, THOMAS S 1293 26 D10

HAFFLY, ROBERT T 1406 17 B19

HANSON, ROBERT D 1309 15 A21

HARRIS, CALEB E 1404 8 A28

HARRIS, LESLIE A 1469 25 D11

HAWKINS, BOB 554 17 B19

HERBERT, BILL 1063 23 C13

HERRIG, LOUIS B (LOU) 1314 12 A24

HILL, JEFF E (JEFF) 1434 18 B18

HODGES, CHRISTOPHER 1473 14 A22

HOLBROOK, BRIAN K 1369 17 B19

HOLBROOK, STEPHEN E 1335 11 A25

HOLT, GARY 1097 18 B18

HOUSTON, DONNIE  1472 22 C14

HUCKABY, DANNY 1018 21 C15

HUMPHREYS, WARD 1077 28 D8

HYLAND, JEFFERY T 1234 9 A27

ISHEE, GEORGE G 1466 20 C16

JACKSON, WENDELL 954 21 C15

JAMES, DAVID A 1376 20 C16

JAROS, NORMAN W 602 32 D4

JENKINS, RONNIE E 1442 23 C13

JOHNSTON, CHARLES E 1277 17 B19

JONES, FREDERICK L 1446 12 A24

JORDAN, RICHARD D 1483 14 A22F

JULIAO, MOISES  (MOE) 1447 17 B19

KEMP, COMMODORE P 1478 20 C16

KLEHR, HARVEY E 1283 23 C13

KLOPOTIC, GARY E 1423 31 D5

KNAPP, JAMES R (JIM) 1378 14 A22

LACKLAND, STEVE  1366 28 D8

LANG, DONALD G (DON) 1481 22 C14

LEIPOLD, CAL 1176 21 C15

LETSON, RONALD  (RON) 949 33 D3

LEWIS, LESTER N (LES) 889 21 C15

LIDDELL, PAUL D (PAUL) 1431 20 C16

LITTLE, ED S (ED) 1458 20 C16F

LONNEMAN, DANIEL R 1450 28 D8

LOWE, JAMES D (JAY) 1477 36 D0F

MALIN, EDWARD V (ED) 1448 20 C16

MANEY, BRUCE  1284 24 D12

MANN, BENNIE 1085 26 D10

MANUS, STACY E 562 8 A28

MARKERT, JEFF A (JEFF) 1485 18 B18F

MASON, DAVID R 895 21 C15

MATTHEWS, HARRY W 1155 25 D11

MAYES, ART 1123 14 A22

McARTHUR, BOB  969 16 B20

McGUINN, JAMES L (LES) 1069 18 B18

MCHELLON, DARREL E 1432 12 A24

MCKENNA, JEFFERY W 1372 16 B20

MCMENOMY, PATRICK J 1464 18 B18

MEANS, JAMES D (JIM) 872 33 D3

MEEKS, THOMAS R 1207 19 B17

MILLER, MILLER  1455 18 B18

MITCHELL, KEVIN L 1326 21 C15

MOORE, ROBERT E 1021 28 D8

MOYE, ALLEN  (ALLEN) 1386 15 A21

MUELLER, DAVE L 1126 23 C13

NELSON, GARY L 1195 17 B19

NEWBERRY, TRAVIS L 1295 28 D8

NOBLES, MICHAEL K 1396 16 B20

OLSON, RICK L (RICK) 1383 19 B17

PANTER, JAMES R (RON) 1201 18 B18

PANTER, LEE 566 24 D12

PARHAM, THOMAS T 1232 21 C15

PARISI, PATRICK  (PAT) 941 0 A36

PARRISH, H C (TREY) 1358 22 C14

PASS, JOHN E 1193 16 B20

PATTERSON, RICHARD 896 22 C14

PEARCE II, CHARLES  1436 18 B18F

PFEIFFER, PETE 1175 23 C13

PHILLIPS, HORACE K 1240 12 A24

PHILLIPS, RICHARD N 797 24 D12

POGUE, TED N 864 26 D10

POJE, JAMES W (JIM) 1163 8 A28

POTTER, LEIGH A 1301 14 A22

PROVOST, PERRY 1445 15 A21

PUSTER, STEPHEN J 1189 26 D10

RAMSEY, DAVID R 1328 34 D2

RAPIER, MARK  (MARK) 1470 27 D9

REMICH, ROBERT A 1299 15 A21

RHEN, CLAUDE P 695 28 D8

RUIZ, JIM 1049 11 A25

RUSSO, BERNARD J 1281 18 B18

SAMFORD, DUDLEY 1222 21 C15

SANTOS, DANIEL A 1418 9 A27

SAXON, CARL 777 21 C15

SCHMIDT, DONALD A 1479 18 B18

SCINTA, JOSEPH M (JOE) 1462 24 D12

SETTLE, CLIFFORD P 1356 19 B17

SHELFER, CARL E 1304 28 D8

SHINGLER, GEORGE P 1343 21 C15

SHUGART, ALAN J (AL) 1465 23 C13



Name Mem# HC Pts Name Mem# HC Pts Name Mem# HC Pts

SHUPE, CLEVE 402 19 B17

SILVA, DAVID J (DAVE) 1456 1 A35

SMITH, STEVEN W 1422 23 C13

SMITH, THOMAS I (T I) 610 25 D11

SPARKS, SIDNEY  (SID) 1365 32 D4

SPOSARO, PETER T 1058 28 D8

THIGPEN, MICHEAL C 1350 12 A24

THOMAS, LARRY 835 27 D9

THORNTON, DAVID K 1437 27 D9

TOWARNICKI, ROBERT J 1408 16 B20

TYLER, MAURICE M 1467 18 B18

TYRE, MICHAEL D 1415 16 B20

VARDASE, TOM 1156 26 D10

WADE, RONALD C (RON) 1274 27 D9

WALKE, EDWARD  (ED) 456 29 D7

WALKER, ANTHONY R 1294 13 A23

WALTERS, DAVID W 1410 17 B19

WALTERS, TIM D (TIM) 1444 23 C13

WARD, HORIS A (ALEC) 1268 13 A23

WEAD, OWEN E (GENO) 1426 20 C16

WEST, FRANK J (FRANK) 1400 25 D11

WESTBROOK, JAMES G 1349 14 A22

WHEELER, BOBBY D 616 16 B20

WHEELER, RUSTY L 1384 7 A29

WHITLEY, JOHN H 1443 24 D12

WILLIAMS, DONNELL C 1454 12 A24

WILLIAMS, JOE 366 16 B20

WILLIS, HERBERT P 703 20 C16

WILSON, MICHAEL L 1393 25 D11

WITSCHY, GARY K 834 17 B19

WOODARD, JACK D 1395 20 C16

WOOTEN, FERRELL C 1115 22 C14

YOUNG, GARY B (GARY) 1373 25 D11

YOUNG, STEVE P 1424 20 C16


